Contents

Contributors
Foreword Ewart Cousins
Introduction Clive Erricker and Jane Erricker

Part I: Influential Writers and Thinkers

1

Influential writers and thinkers: a retrospective

reconsideration and a contemporary contextualization
Clive Erricker

Mysticism and contemporary society:
some Teilhardian reflections
Ursula King

Bede Griffiths and the one universal reality
Shirley du Boulay

Thomas Merton: monk for the contemporary world
Danny Sullivan

Jiddu Krishnamurti and the open secret
Clive Erricker

The Dalai Lama: dimensions of spirituality
Geshe Thupten Jinpa

Carol Christ: feminist spirituality and narrative

thealogy
Ruth Mantin

Part II: Faith Communities

8 Faith communities: spiritual diversity, hope and tension

in the modern world
Clive Erricker

Vil
X1
XV

15

s

43

62

79

- e

113



CONTENTS

9 In the realm of the deathless: the Thai Buddhist

10

11

12

13

14

15

Vi1

Forest Retreat Order
Clive Erricker

A society in transition: ISKCON’s spiritual path
Anna S. King

The Amish: case study of a religious community
Richard Stevick

‘Until the power of the Lord comes down’: African

American Pentecostal spirituality and tarrying
David D. Daniels 111

Taizé: a global and postcolonial theology of
community
Liam Gearon

The diaspora of the Khoja Shi’a Ithnasheeries
Clive Erricker

Street spirituality: a narrative case study of a
street community
Jane Erricker

Bibliography
Name index

Subject index

125

143

159

173

192

208

224

238
245
247



