Contents

	Contributors Foreword Ewart Cousins Introduction Clive Erricker and Jane Erricker	V11
Par	t I: Influential Writers and Thinkers	
1	Influential writers and thinkers: a retrospective reconsideration and a contemporary contextualization Clive Erricker	3
2	Mysticism and contemporary society: some Teilhardian reflections Ursula King	15
3	Bede Griffiths and the one universal reality Shirley du Boulay	32
4	Thomas Merton: monk for the contemporary world Danny Sullivan	48
5	Jiddu Krishnamurti and the open secret Clive Erricker	62
6	The Dalai Lama: dimensions of spirituality Geshe Thupten Jinpa	
7	Carol Christ: feminist spirituality and narrative thealogy Ruth Mantin	93
Par	t II: Faith Communities	
8	Faith communities: spiritual diversity, hope and tension in the modern world <i>Clive Erricker</i>	113

CONTENTS

9	In the realm of the deathless: the Thai Buddhist Forest Retreat Order Clive Erricker	125
10	A society in transition: ISKCON's spiritual path Anna S. King	143
11	The Amish: case study of a religious community Richard Stevick	159
12	'Until the power of the Lord comes down': African American Pentecostal spirituality and tarrying David D. Daniels III	173
	Taizé: a global and postcolonial theology of community Liam Gearon	
14	The diaspora of the Khoja Shi'a Ithnasheeries Clive Erricker	208
15	Street spirituality: a narrative case study of a street community Jane Erricker	224
	Bibliography Che gwi Manhaella.	238
	48- III. Series.	245
	Subject index	247
	Jiddu Krishnamurti and the open secret	

Faith communities: spiritual diversity, hope and tension in the modern world small masks and tension clive Erricker but lengtheraum [F vd masks tend on based base based]

Part II: Faith Communities

vi